
AGENDA
PUBLIC HEARING ON RECLASSIFICATION COMMISSION REPORT

FOR MAIN OF DRAINAGE DISTRICT 1, HARDIN COUNTY

MARCH 7, 2018 AT 11:30 A.M.

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Introductions/Attendance

Open Public Hearing

Verify Publication
Published in the Eldora Herald Index on February 13, 2018 

Explanation Of Reclassification

DD 1 RECLASSIFICATION REPORT 2018.PDF

Written Or Verbal Comments/Discussion

Close Public Hearing

Possible Action
Approve Classification 

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

http://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/793?fileID=319
http://www.hardincountyia.gov/10147c0d-1c8b-4dd8-8248-fb6f26f866f9



